19 November 2021 Yonkers Joint Schools Construction Board
Addendum No. 2 Community School 35
SED #66-23-00-01-0-346-001

BID BREAKDOWN SCHEDULE OF VALUES (SOV)
FOR CONTRACT 1 — GENERAL CONSTRUCTION WORK
YJSCB NEW COMMUNITY SCHOOL 35 AT THE ST. DENIS SCHOOL SITE
REISSUED IN ADDENDUM NO 2
SUBMITTED FOR: Contract 1 - General Construction Work

SUBMITTED BY: Company:

Address:

Phone:

Fax No.:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

TO: Yonkers Joint School Construction Board
City Hall, 40 South Broadway
Yonkers, NY 10701

Pursuant to and in accordance with the invitation for proposals for the New Community School
35 at the St. Denis School Site, and having familiarized myself with the conditions of the site,
the drawings and specifications (including Instructions to Bidders, Form of Bid Bond, Form of
Contract, the General Conditions and the Technical Specifications) as prepared by KG+D
Architects, P.C. and their associated consultants, dated November 1, 2021

and addenda, if any, hereby propose to furnish all labor, material, equipment, and services
required to construct and complete the work as follows:

1. SUMMARY for Contract No. 1 — General Construction Base Bid and Total Base Bid

All labor and materials necessary for the General Construction Work for the YIJSCB New
Community School 35 at the ST. DENIS SCHOOL SITE, as shown on the Bid
Documents, including drawings and the specifications, as follows:

Base Bid Amount: Dollars($__ )

PLUS

Allowance Amount: One Hundred Thousand Dollars and No Cents ($100,000.00)

EQUALS
Total Base Bid Amount: Dollars ($ )
004011 -1 BID BREAKDOWN SCHEDULE OF VALUES

CONTRACT NO.1 - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION WORK



19 November 2021
Addendum No. 2
SED #66-23-00-01-0-346-001

Yonkers Joint Schools Construction Board
Community School 35

2. BID BREAKDOWN for Contract No. 1 — General Construction Base Bid and Total Base

Bid

Schedule of Values Base Bid

N A~ONE

004011 -2

Bonds and Insurance

General Conditions

Temporary Provisions

Site Protection & Erosion Controls
Earthwork, Excavation & Backfill
Utility Trenching and Backfill
Asphalt & Asphalt Base

Site Concrete

Concrete Retaining Wall & Ramps

. Storm/Sanitary/Sewer

. Fire Service Water Line

. Site Furnishings & Equipment
. Steel Fence & Railings

. Chain Link Fence

. Landscaping/Topsoil/Seeding/Plants
. Pavement Striping

. Building Concrete

. Building Masonry

. Structural Steel & Deck

. Metal Stairs

. Interior Doors & Hardware

. Exterior Doors & Hardware

. Railings and Handrails

. Rough and Finish Carpentry

. Architectural Woodwork

. Waterproofing and Damp Proofing
. Building Insulation

. Roofing and Accessories

. Firestopping and Sealants

. Plaster Work

. Doors, Frames & Hardware

. Aluminum Windows, Doors & Frames
. Glass, Glazing and Mirrors

. Fixed Louvers

. Gypsum Board

. Porcelain Tile

. Acoustical Ceilings

. Flooring/Tile/Carpet

. Gymnasium Flooring

. Applied Fireproofing

. Expansion Control

. Terrazzo

. Painting

. Display Surfaces

. Toilet Partitions & Accessories

BID BREAKDOWN SCHEDULE OF VALUES
CONTRACT NO.1 - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION WORK



19 November 2021 Yonkers Joint Schools Construction Board

Addendum

No. 2 Community School 35

SED #66-23-00-01-0-346-001

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Metal Lockers

Fire Extinguishers & Cabinets
Miscellaneous Specialties
Kitchen Equipment
Gymnasium Equipment
Clean Up

Close Out/As-Builts/Punchlist
Others (specify)

Total (must equal Base Bid price)

PLUS
Allowance amount $100,000.00

EQUALS

Total Base Bid (must equal Base Bid plus Allowance)

Respectfully submitted,

Dated

Name of Firm
By

004011 -3

Signhature

Printed/Typed Name

Title

BID BREAKDOWN SCHEDULE OF VALUES
CONTRACT NO.1 - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION WORK



